42710150185
42710540325
44280220103
44280220143
44280250328
44280250331
44280250315
44280250272
44280250316
44280250297
44280250339
44280250273
44280260032
44280260307
44280260357
44280260298
44280260351
44280260303
44280260359
44280260365
44280260285
44280260276
44280260355
44280260341
44283620052
44283620007
44283620059
44283620030
44283620055
44450660504
44450660579
44450660417
44450660553
44450830852
44450830889
44450830672
44450830604
44450830845
44450830727
44450830760
44450830882
44450830874
44450830772
47590460356
48750160624
48750160861
48750160849
48750160819
48750160735
48750160570
48750160573
48750160607
48750160744
48750160749
48750160428
48750160485
48750160355
48771630035
48782260218
48782260233

48782260067
48913110210
48935100211
48935100266
48935100217
48935100230
48935100248
48935100271
48935100243
48935100264
48935100268
48935100252
48957080592

48957080580
48957080575
48957080168
48957140124
48957140682
48957140606

BOURDIAUX
POISSON

LE GUERN
MAURY
BRISMONTIER
CLERE

ELAN
GOUPIL
LHUILLIER
NOYON
PERRAGIN
URBAIN
ANDRE
AUZOUX
BALDASSARRE
BIDEAU
CONSTANTIN
FOUQUET
JOUSSE
MAISON
PIRY

PIRY
PLESSIS
SURGET
DUBREIL
JACQUEMIN
JALLIER
MOREL
NIETO
DELACHAUME
DREVET
KERBORIOU
LEBRUN
ATHANE
BAILLEUX
BATISTA
BRIDRON
buc
FORESTIER
MILLON
PAGNIER
QUILLET
SOLUCH
NOJAC
CHATELET
LE PROVOST
LEVON
LOUVRIER
MACE
MADORRE
MAFFEIS
MIOMANDRE HARAMBILLET
MORVAN
NOMINE
RICCI
TARDIF
TROUDE
CHALEL
ANGELVY
BATARIERE

DEPLANQUE
GUERINEL

BERRY

BRANGER

CAVALIE
CONTAULT

GUEY

LE MONNIER DE GOUVILLE
OLGUN

PHILIPPE

QUERE

TUIL

CHAPOLARD AYRAL

NOIRET CALZOLA
RAMBOZ

ROCHE

ANDREO
COURCELLES
DEMOULIN

Julien
Enzo
Clément
Antonin
Nicolas
Emilien
Thomas
Bertrand
Nathan
Wilfrid
Eliott
Mathieu
Léopold
Théo
MATHIS
Ludovic
Baptiste
Arnaud
Dimitri
Maxime
Christopher
Sébastien
Alexandre
Thomas
Vitaly
Antoine
Loris
Grégoire
Jeremy
Florian
Quentin
Julien
Clément
Antoine
Pierrick
Camille
Thibaud
Maxence
Loic
Tanguy
Louka
Téo
Baptiste
Thibaud
Louis
Gabriel
Eliott
ERWAN
Marius
Thibaut
Dany
Estéban
Thomas
Lilian
Pierre
Aurélien
Mathieu
Yacine
Baptiste
Thomas

Rémi
Manu
Maxime
Antonin
Dimitri
Maxandre
Ruben
Guy
Serkan
Thomas
Pierre Yves
Marvin
Julien

Leonard
Mickaél
Antoine
Maximilien
Matthieu
Olivier

BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE EC BOURBONNIEN
BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE  VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ES AUNEAU CYCLISME

ES AUNEAU CYCLISME

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

VC LUCEEN

C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

TEAM PROGRESS

ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME
ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME
ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME
ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS

ESEG DOUAI

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D'EUROPE

lere Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
leére Catégorie
2éeme Catégorie
leére Catégorie
2éeme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
1lére Catégorie
leére Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
leére Catégorie
lére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lére Catégorie
leére Catégorie
lére Catégorie
leére Catégorie
lére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM V( 3éme Catégorie
VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM V( Junior

(Junior)

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES TEAM V( 3éme Catégorie

VC ETAMPES

VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET
VCA DU BOURGET

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

PARISIS A.C. 95
PARISIS A.C. 95
PARISIS A.C. 95

3éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
leére Catégorie
3éeme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
3éeme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
leére Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
leére Catégorie
Junior

(Junior)

3eme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie



48957140697
48957140612
48957140618
49140980270
49144170164
49144170326
49144170274
49144170239
49144170228
49144170329
49144170246
49500930393
49505180300
49760160541
49760230474
49760230427
49760230547
49760230403
49760230546
49760230407
52532750880

HOFFMANN
LHOTTE
MAGNIEN
HUGUET
ECOLASSE
GIRARD
LOUKILI
MARIE
NIELCZARECK
RAJUAN
THOMINE
VIGNET
COUVIGNY
PETIT
BEAUNE
BEAUNE
BOULENGER
CHOPIER
MACRON
MESLE
LAMAILLE

Alexis
Thibaud
Lorenzo
Clément
Théo
Quentin
Abdellah
Judicaél
Pablo
Idan
Yaél
Pierre
Pierre
Clément
Mavric
Romain
Adrien
Loic
Anthony
Adrian
CHRISTOPHER

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PARISIS A.C. 95

PARISIS A.C. 95

PARISIS A.C. 95

VC BOCAGE VIRE

EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
EC SAINT VIGORIENNE
ES TORIGNI

MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB
VCROUEN 76

USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

2éme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
3eme Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie
lere Catégorie
2éme Catégorie
lere Catégorie



